ASJIJF DUMAU OPEN JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Made | Blue | Senior 1 | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~70.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Tomoyuki Otsuka
EVOX BJJ

Jun Akita
NEWAZA WORLD FUKUROI

2- 50

2-54

Roberto Mistuyo I shikawa
OGAWA JU JTSU

Norihiko Kageyama
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

2-55

Alfredo Hamada
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Arata Minomo
ALIVE

Rodrigo Wada
OGAWA JIU JITSU

2-61

2- 56

2- 66

2- 65




